PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2008

CALENDAR YEAR 2007
% CHANGE 2007 TO 2008

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2008

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

19
131
201
373

1,101
652
26
2,507

120
310
63
438
565
174
61
1,054
87
165
73
62

117
1,161
692

19

19
136
171

5,101

360
564

2,583
19

41
669

38
4,278
11,886

9,733
22

PICO RIVERA STATION
ADULTS JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED ARRESTED

10 1 11
5 1 6
43 22 65
117 7 124
103 32 135
79 24 103
28 9 37
1 0 1
386 96 482
25 0 25
13 0 13
26 6 32
16 0 16
209 26 235
108 24 132
14 0 14
994 28 1,022
43 3 46
178 8 186
1 3 4
8 1 9
1 0 1
212 0 212
160 5 165
73 79 152
1,312 21 1,333
62 5 67
13 0 13
0 0 0
109 11 120
265 27 292
3,842 247 4,089
0 0 0
0 27 27
0 0 0
5 2 7
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 29 34
4,233 372 4,605
4,158 346 4,504
2 8 2

PICO RIVERA STATION
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